
 

 

FEE STRUCTURE  

NEW ADDMISSION FOR THE SESSION 2026-27 

S.NO. PARTICULARS P.G.-U.K.G I-V VI-VIII IX-X XI-XII 

1. TUTION FEE - QUARTERLY 

(3 MONTHS) 

4500 5500 6500 8000 10000 

2. 

A. 

B. 

 

C. 

 

D. 

 

 

ANNUAL CHARGES-: 

TERM FEE 

ANNUAL PROGRAMME 

CHARGES 

 

REGISTRATION FEE 

 

OTHERS (DIARY, ID CARD, BILL 

BOOK, REPORT CARD) 

 

TOTAL 

 

1500 

500 

 

500 

 

500 

 

3000 

 

1500 

500 

 

500 

 

500 

 

3000 

 

1500 

500 

 

500 

 

500 

 

3000 

 

2000 

500 

 

1000 

 

500 

 

4000 

 

 

2500 

500 

 

1500 

 

500 

 

5000 

3. ADMISSION FEE 

(FOR NEW STUDENTS ONLY) 

1500 2500 3500 4500 5500 

4. TOTAL AMOUNT  (PAYBLE AT 

THE TIME OF ADDMISSION) 

₹ 9,000 ₹ 11,000 ₹ 13,000 ₹ 16,500 ₹ 20,500 


