

# MAHARSHI DAYANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL

Affiliation No : 2133376

School Code: 71580

Co-Educational CBSE Affiliated Upto Senior Secondary

## FEE STRUCTURE

### NEW ADMISSION FOR THE SESSION 2026-27

S.NO.	PARTICULARS	P.G.-U.K.G	I-V	VI-VIII	IX-X	XI-XII
1.	TUTION FEE - QUARTERLY (3 MONTHS)	4500	5500	6500	8000	10000
2.	ANNUAL CHARGES:-					
A.	TERM FEE	1500	1500	1500	2000	2500
B.	ANNUAL PROGRAMME CHARGES	500	500	500	500	500
C.	REGISTRATION FEE	500	500	500	1000	1500
D.	OTHERS (DIARY, ID CARD, BILL BOOK, REPORT CARD)	500	500	500	500	500
	TOTAL	3000	3000	3000	4000	5000
3.	ADMISSION FEE (FOR NEW STUDENTS ONLY)	1500	2500	3500	4500	5500
4.	TOTAL AMOUNT (PAYBLE AT THE TIME OF ADDMISSION)	₹ 9,000	₹ 11,000	₹ 13,000	₹ 16,500	₹ 20,500